

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15812/2022

P G Foils Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Additional Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sheetal Kumbhat.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Uttam Khan on behalf of Mr. Ankur Mathur.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

23/01/2023

Learned counsel Mr. Uttam Khan associate to Mr. Ankur Mathur prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply.

List the matter after four weeks.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J