

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15812/2022

P G Foils Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Additional Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

23/02/2023

List after a week.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

3-AjaySingh/-