

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15812/2022

P G Foils Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Additional Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sheetal Kumbhat
For Respondent(s)	:	-

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

07/02/2024

1. List the matter on 20.03.2024, as prayed.
2. Interim order shall continue till then.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J **(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ**