

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15812/2022

PG Foils Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Additional Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ankit Totuka through V.C. Mr. Sheetal Kumbhat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Dadhich for Mr. Rajvendra Saraswat

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

12/12/2024

List the matter on 15.01.2025, as prayed by learned counsel
for the respondents.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

65-Ramesh/PoonamS/-